

City of Franklin

109 3rd Ave S Franklin, TN 37064 (615)791-3217

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0350 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 4/10/2018 In control: Work Session

On agenda: 4/24/2018 Final action: 4/24/2018

Title: *Consideration of Amendment No. 2 to the Professional Services Agreement (COF Contract No. 2015

-0052) with Sullivan Engineering, Inc. for the Final Design of the East McEwen Drive Phase 4

Improvements in an Amount Not-to-Exceed \$255,500.00

Sponsors: Engineering

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2015-0052_Amend2_SEI_EMcEwen4_with Attachment A.Law Approved

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/24/2018	1	Work Session	acknowledged	
4/24/2018	1	Board of Mayor & Aldermen	approved	Pass